The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WILD WILD WEST 2021-10-01 to 2021-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2021-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$530.18
2021-10-21	Amazon.com: Design Awards Gift Card	txn_BZHgGm	-\$20.00	\$510.18
2021-10-21	Amazon.com: Design Awards Winner Gift Card	txn 4dH6Mk	-\$20.00	\$490.18
2021-10-21	Amazon.ca: Design Awards Gift Card	txn_LgH8Gl	-\$16.62	\$473.56
2021-10-21	Amazon.com: Design Awards Gift Card	txn_MNH6el	-\$40.00	\$433.56
2021-10-24	Amazon.com: Design Awards Gift Card	txn_66H5Ok	-\$20.00	\$413.56
	WITHDRAWN: \$116.62. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$413.56

Wild Wild West is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Wild Wild West*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.